Contact

www.linkedin.com/in/ randallthorntonjr (LinkedIn)

Top Skills

Leadership
Management
Team Leadership

Randall Thornton Jr.

Design & Fine Arts Student | Entrepreneur | Retired USMC Veteran Kansas City, Missouri, United States

Experience

Randall's Art Scene

Fine Arts: Freelance Artist & Student August 2020 - Present (2 years 7 months)

Kansas City Metropolitan Area

Gunny's Garage

Business Owner

November 2016 - August 2018 (1 year 10 months)

Salina, Kansas, United States

- Lead Salon services as primary licensed manicurist
- Responsible for oversight of salon operations, ensuring customer satisfaction, managing employee schedules and performance.
- Daily administrative and management responsibilities of all service menu and salon.
- Budget preparation and management, expenditure control and monitoring of sales and revenue.
- Completed ordering, management, and maintenance of salon's materials, equipment, and supplies.

DaVi Nails

Business Owner

August 2013 - October 2016 (3 years 3 months)

Salina, Kansas, United States

- Lead Salon services as a licensed manicurist
- Responsible for oversight of salon operations, ensuring customer satisfaction, managing employee schedules and performance.
- Daily administrative and management responsibilities of all service menu and salon.
- Budget preparation and management, expenditure control and monitoring of sales and revenue.
- Completed ordering, management, and maintenance of salon's materials, equipment, and supplies.

United States Marine Corps

20 years 1 month

GySgt- (LAV) Repairer/Technician May 1992 - May 2012 (20 years 1 month)

United States

Trained, supervised, and performed various duties and tasks incident to the inspection, maintenance, and repair of automotive and turret systems of the LAV family of vehicles.

Prepared, maintained and supervised shop maintenance and management programs, and coordinated maintenance and recovery operations according to grade.

GySgt- Recruiter April 1998 - April 2004 (6 years 1 month) United States

Responsible for preliminary screening and administrative processing, scheduling physical examinations, completion of enlistment documents, and

maintaining accurate records.

Responsible for providing the community with Marine Corps publicity material and assist in civic events. They are stationed at recruit depots, recruiting stations, Military Enlistment Processing Stations (MEPS), and recruiting substations throughout the United States and some overseas locations.

Education

Park University

Bachelor of Fine Arts - BFA, Graphic Design · (August 2020 - May 2023)